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Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings
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Athlete
12 Cullen Curl*
12 Brock Johnsen*
11 Carter Elde*
12 Clay Radenz*
11 Isaac Birnbaum*

12 Jared Eggermont*

12 Treys Tietz*

11 Nate Anderson

12 Jackson Kuznia

11 Cutter Jones

12 Morningstar
Williams*

12 Garret
Schaefbauer*

11 Joe Williamson

10 Drew Henriksen

- Qualifying

Standard

11 Kaden Selle*

12 Adam Arnold

12 Lucas Miller

12 Trehvon
Montgomery*

11 Weston Snyder

11 Preston Kroeber

11 Denver Piechowski

10 Aiden Sagaser*
10 Lukas Heydt
11 Dakota Cluchie*
12 Jacob Bartels*
11 Jack Wilson
10 Louis-Francois
Belanger

12 Courage David*
10 Carter Byron
12 Jose Franssen

9 Rivers Martin
10 Dominick Giggee*
10 Nicholas Schulz
10 Tristan Quibell
10 Will Lacher
11 Cody Dirk*

9 Cole Skabo*
10 Tristan Will*

9 Jack Simmers
12 Daniel Jones

9 Anthony Brown
11 Anthony Lopez
10 Nolan Johnson
12 Collin Allan
12 Evan Schulz
11 Steven Edwards

9 Jeran McNichols

9 Kayne Nelson

9 Grant Hoffarth
12 Gadi

Ntirandekura*

11 Isaac Schall

Mark

38.72 PR
39.47 PR
39.93 PR
40.26 PR
40.81 PR
41.14 PR
41.60 PR
42.10 PR
42.13 PR
42.23 PR
42.26 PR

42.35 PR

42.40 PR
42.42 PR
42.44

42.48 PR
42.51

42.60 PR
43.13 PR

43.17 PR
43.25 PR
43.35 PR
43.40 PR
43.45 PR
43.67 PR
43.71

43.95 PR
44.01 PR

44.05 PR
44.40 PR
44.44

44.46 PR
44.51 PR
44.60 PR
44.75 PR
44.82 PR
45.14 PR
45.24 PR
45.34 PR
45.35 PR
45.38 PR
45.45 PR
45.46 PR
45.58 PR
45.58 PR
45.62 PR
45.70 PR
45.73 PR
45.86 PR
46.00 PR
46.02 PR

46.14 PR

10 Charlie Anderson* 46.14 PR

ST Team

ND St. Mary's

ND Century

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Century

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Valley City

ND Mandan

ND Century

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Williston

ND Bismarck

ND Mandan

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Bismarck
ND NDHSAA - Class A

ND Dickinson

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Bismarck

ND Fargo South

ND Legacy

ND Jamestown
ND Davies

ND Legacy

ND Red River
ND Watford City
ND Wahpeton
ND Century

ND Bismarck

ND West Fargo

ND Red River

ND West Fargo

ND Century

ND Mandan

ND Legacy

ND Fargo South

ND Fargo South

ND Legacy

ND Dickinson

ND Legacy

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Fargo North

ND Minot

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Mandan

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Legacy

ND West Fargo

ND Bismarck

ND Century

ND Red River

ND Fargo South

ND Red River
ND Fargo North

Date

Apr 29
Apr 29
May 01
May 01
Apr 27
Apr 30
Apr 27
Apr 10
Apr 08
Apr 22
Apr 29

Apr 29

Apr 22
Apr 22
Mar 01

Apr 27
Apr 24
Apr 10
Apr 30

Apr 22
Apr 22
Apr 17
Apr 29
Apr 10
Apr 29
Apr 27
Apr 22
Apr 17

Apr 30
Apr 22
Apr 08
Apr 10
Apr 27
Apr 22
Apr 09
Apr 22
Apr 29
Apr 27
Apr 29
Mar 26
Apr 23
Apr 22
Apr 17
Apr 22
Apr 10
Apr 22
Apr 22
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 24
Apr 27

Apr 24
Apr 27

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=11

Meet

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Howard Wood Dakota Relays

Howard Wood Dakota Relays

West Fargo Quadrangular

Shanley Invitational

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
Minot Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne
Karlgaard Invite
NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Grand Forks Pentangular

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Shanley Invitational

Karlgaard Invite

Karlgaard Invite

Eagle Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
0J & Dee Jensen Kiwanis Invitational
Minot Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Shanley Invitational

Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne

West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Karlgaard Invite

Fargo South Icebreaker

Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Grand Forks Triangular

Watoma Relays

Minot Invite

Eagle Invite

Minot Invite

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

Karlgaard Invite

Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Grand Forks Pentangular

West Fargo Quadrangular

Grand Forks Pentangular
West Fargo Quadrangular
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https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iZK2VI5TYDXxDTe
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iZK2VI5TYDXxDTe
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8641
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12947033
https://www.athletic.net/result/5Oiya3NsmTyrkgYcl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5Oiya3NsmTyrkgYcl
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8640
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12444501
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniejWRSYTQzQjEcQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniejWRSYTQzQjEcQ
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8487
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/415228
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12947043
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoiAx4BCvTEn515Iy
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoiAx4BCvTEn515Iy
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8640
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/415228
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14753585
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iqXMQspTQPAj4f8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iqXMQspTQPAj4f8
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66059
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414290
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=11963400
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniezmwFYTQnppWCQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniezmwFYTQnppWCQ
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8375
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414294
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12152068
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiXkJdhwTKyX4zFN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiXkJdhwTKyX4zFN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8522
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/425810
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14823362
https://www.athletic.net/result/16iV0ekTnTNLwAJHy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16iV0ekTnTNLwAJHy
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8640
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422845
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12906564
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniezqQfYTQpqRJhQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniezqQfYTQpqRJhQ
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66059
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414257
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14767795
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8in6VAS0TX8Dg4sN
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8in6VAS0TX8Dg4sN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8388
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/426106
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=13763668
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiDa0wCJTJD5O1Fy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOiDa0wCJTJD5O1Fy
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8639
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12152066
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdiXVrmFjTy14ZnHA
https://www.athletic.net/post/JdiXVrmFjTy14ZnHA
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8522
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=10565198
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8487
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414287
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=17757447
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiM3NNhmTv2pQACl
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=10565191
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8487
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/425613
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12987437
https://www.athletic.net/result/31iNnZvtrTXll0YC1
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8639
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422845
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14562299
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvijKA4cdTy6Mqdcm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvijKA4cdTy6Mqdcm
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8469
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414294
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14685274
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiw1EEswTK0dzyFN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiw1EEswTK0dzyFN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/426190
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=13678281
https://www.athletic.net/result/4mi6XaaCoT16OvqIZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4mi6XaaCoT16OvqIZ
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8505
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/426190
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14697155
https://www.athletic.net/result/5Oiy8EQumTyNwg6cl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5Oiy8EQumTyNwg6cl
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=34320
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414272
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=17708827
https://www.athletic.net/result/QainWyVS4TMxkaNcd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QainWyVS4TMxkaNcd
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=13020554
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiqRgotkTxKzQnho
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOiqRgotkTxKzQnho
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54. 12 Mason Robertson

55. 10 Carl Henry

56. 9 Logan Conklin
57. 12 Joel Tande

58. 10 Aiden Bourke
59. 11 Devin Beach
60. 9 Olamide Alabi
61. 10 Jack Goodall*
62. 9 Angel Lopez*
63. 8 Trey Knoke
64. 9 Reis Kessel*
65. 10 Soren Kaster
66. 12 Ryder Schmidt
67. 10 Finn Lynch*
68. 10 Hudson Flom
69. 12 Mehki Dennis*

70. 10 Mason Haugland

71. 11 Leighton Fergel
72. 10 Keaton Reinke
73. 11 Isaac Rhoads
74. 9 Joe Flaherty

75. 9 Christian Jangula

76. 10 Blake Wanner*
77. 10 Keaton Reinke
78. 10 Ty Johnson*

79. 9 Thompson Fischer
80. 11 Nicholas Gentile

81. 10 Cambden
Backman

82. 9 Anthony Alonzo

83. 10 Nolan Johnson

84. 9 Rustin
Medenwald*

85. 9 Jack Austin*

86. 11 Xaawaaruxti Fox

87. 9 Michael George
88. 10 Cole Radenz*
89. 11 Jimmy Areola
90. 11 Jacob Wilt

91. 9 Will Mickelson
92. 10 Aiden Zugg

93. 11 Melusi Senzanje*

94. 9 Ben Strand
95. 9 Asher Williams
96. 9 Sam Pierce*
9 Eli Meagher*
98. 9 Carson Blegen
99. 12 Lucas Norton
100. 9 Mikko Angelo
Villas
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46.16 PR
46.26 PR
46.29 PR
46.30 PR
46.46 PR
46.62

46.66 PR
46.70 PR
46.71 PR
46.75 PR
46.82 PR
46.82 PR
46.90 PR
47.16 PR
47.25 PR
47.27 PR
47.43 PR
47.46

47.67 PR
47.71 PR
48.00 PR
48.16 PR
48.17 PR
48.29 PR
48.38 PR
48.53 PR
48.63 PR
48.80 PR

49.04 PR
49.27 PR
49.30 PR

49.41 PR
49.43 PR
49.68 PR
49.88 PR
49.96 PR
50.08 PR
50.30 PR
50.36 PR
50.48 PR
50.53 PR
50.74 PR
50.94 PR
50.94 PR
50.98 PR
51.01 PR
51.03 PR

Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings

ND Minot

ND Legacy

ND Minot

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Fargo South

ND Jamestown

ND Davies

ND Dickinson

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Fargo North

ND Fargo South

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Davies

ND Fargo North

ND Red River

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Devils Lake

ND Century

ND Minot

ND Legacy

ND Shanley

ND Century

ND Fargo North

ND Minot

ND Mandan

ND Davies

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Minot

ND West Fargo
ND Legacy
ND Mandan

ND Minot

ND Legacy

ND Minot

ND Century
ND Dickinson
ND Williston
ND Mandan
ND Williston
ND Jamestown
ND Red River
ND Jamestown
ND Mandan
ND Minot

ND Red River
ND Davies

ND Red River

(Total stats: 119)

Apr 22
Apr 08
Apr 22
Apr 24
Mar 25
Apr 16
Apr 09
Apr 27
Apr 30
Apr 21
Apr 27
Apr 22
Apr 17
Apr 30
Apr 10
Apr 27
Apr 16
Apr 22
Apr 08
Apr 17
Apr 09
Apr 10
Apr 27
Apr 17
Apr 27
Apr 17
Apr 10
Apr 08

Apr 21
Apr 08
Apr 29

Apr 29
Apr 08
Apr 22
Apr 29
Apr 01
Apr 10
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 29
Mar 26
Apr 22
Apr 29
Apr 29
Apr 17
Mar 25
Apr 24

Minot Invite

Minot Earlybird

Minot Invite

Grand Forks Pentangular

Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Fargo South Icebreaker

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Shanley Invitational

West Fargo v Fargo North Outdoor Dual
West Fargo Quadrangular

Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne

Eagle Invite

Shanley Invitational

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

West Fargo Quadrangular

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Minot Invite

Minot Earlybird

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Fargo South Icebreaker

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

West Fargo Quadrangular

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Eagle Invite

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

Minot Earlybird

West Fargo v Fargo North Outdoor Dual
Minot Earlybird
Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Minot Earlybird

Minot Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Watford City/Williston Invite

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Blue Hawk Invitational

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Grand Forks Triangular

Karlgaard Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Eagle Invite

Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
Grand Forks Pentangular
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