Date

Meet



## **A**thletic.net

## Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings

	Athlete	Mark	ST Team
1.	12 Cullen Curl*	38.72 pr	ND St. Mary's
2.	12 Brock Johnsen*	39.47 PR	ND Century
3.	11 Carter Elde*	39.93 pr	ND Grand Forks Central
4.	12 Clay Radenz*	40.26 PR	ND Century
	11 Isaac Birnbaum*	40.81 pr	ND West Fargo Sheyenne
6.	12 Jared Eggermont*	41.14 PR	ND Valley City
	12 Treys Tietz*	41.60 PR	ND Mandan
8.		42.10 PR	ND Century
	12 Jackson Kuznia	42.13 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne
	11 Cutter Jones	42.23 PR	ND Williston
		42.25 PR	ND Bismarck
11.	12 Morningstar Williams*	42.20 PR	ND DISITIATER
10		42.25.55	ND Mandau
12.	12 Garret	42.35 PR	ND Mandan
10	Schaefbauer*	40.40	
	11 Joe Williamson	42.40 PR	
	10 Drew Henriksen	42.42 PR	ND Bismarck
15.	<ul> <li>Qualifying</li> </ul>	42.44	ND NDHSAA - Class A
	Standard		
16.	11 Kaden Selle*	42.48 pr	ND Dickinson
17.	12 Adam Arnold	42.51	ND Grand Forks Central
18.	12 Lucas Miller	42.60 PR	ND Bismarck
19.	12 Trehvon	43.13 PR	ND Fargo South
	Montgomery*		
20.	11 Weston Snyder	43.17 PR	ND Legacy
	11 Preston Kroeber	43.25 PR	ND Jamestown
22.	11 Denver Piechowski	43.35 pr	ND Davies
	10 Aiden Sagaser*	43.40 PR	ND Legacy
	10 Lukas Heydt	43.45 PR	ND Red River
	11 Dakota Cluchie*	43.67 PR	ND Watford City
	12 Jacob Bartels*	43.71	ND Wahpeton
	11 Jack Wilson	43.95 PR	ND Century
	10 Louis-Francois	44.01 PR	ND Bismarck
20.		44.01 PR	ND DISITIATCK
20	Belanger		ND West Fares
	12 Courage David*	44.05 PR	ND West Fargo
	10 Carter Byron	44.40 PR	ND Red River
	12 Jose Franssen	44.44	ND West Fargo
	9 Rivers Martin	44.46 PR	ND Century
	10 Dominick Giggee*	44.51 PR	ND Mandan
	10 Nicholas Schulz	44.60 PR	ND Legacy
	10 Tristan Quibell		ND Fargo South
	10 Will Lacher	44.82 PR	ND Fargo South
	11 Cody Dirk*	45.14 PR	ND Legacy
38.	9 Cole Skabo*	45.24 PR	ND Dickinson
39.	10 Tristan Will*	45.34 pr	ND Legacy
40.	9 Jack Simmers	45.35 pr	ND Grand Forks Central
41.	12 Daniel Jones	45.38 pr	ND Fargo North
42.	9 Anthony Brown	45.45 PR	ND Minot
43.	11 Anthony Lopez	45.46 pr	ND Grand Forks Central
	10 Nolan Johnson	45.58 pr	ND Mandan
	12 Collin Allan	45.58 PR	ND Grand Forks Central
46.	12 Evan Schulz	45.62 PR	
	11 Steven Edwards	45.70 PR	5,
	9 Jeran McNichols	45.73 PR	-
	9 Kayne Nelson	45.86 PR	
	9 Grant Hoffarth		,
		46.00 PR	
51.	12 Gadi	46.02 pr	ND Fargo South
<b>F</b> 2	Ntirandekura*	46 14	
			ND Red River
53.	10 Charlie Anderson*	46.14 PR	ND Fargo North

Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
May 01	Howard Wood Dakota Relays
May 01	Howard Wood Dakota Relays
Apr 27	West Fargo Quadrangular
Apr 30	Shanley Invitational
Apr 27	Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Apr 08	West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
Apr 22	Minot Invite
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 22	Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne
Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
Mar 01	NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards
Apr 27	Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Apr 24	Grand Forks Pentangular
Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Apr 30	Shanley Invitational
Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
Apr 17	Eagle Invite
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 27	OJ & Dee Jensen Kiwanis Invitational
Apr 22	Minot Invite
Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
Apr 30	Shanley Invitational
Apr 22	Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne
Apr 08	West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Apr 27	Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
Apr 09	Fargo South Icebreaker
Apr 22	Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne
, Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 27	Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Mar 26	Grand Forks Triangular
Apr 23	Watoma Relays
Apr 22	Minot Invite
Apr 17	Eagle Invite
Apr 22	Minot Invite
Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
Apr 22	Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne
Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Apr 24	
Apr 27	Grand Forks Pentangular West Fargo Quadrangular
ר∠ וער	West Fargo Quadrangular
Apr 24	Grand Forks Pentangular

Apr 27 West Fargo Quadrangular

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=11

## 5/3/2021

Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings

Apr 22 Minot Invite

 0/202				
54.	12	Mason Robertson	46.16 PR	ND Minot
55.	10	Carl Henry	46.26 PR	ND Legacy
56.	9	Logan Conklin	46.29 PR	ND Minot
57.	12	Joel Tande	46.30 PR	ND Grand Forks Central
58.	10	Aiden Bourke	46.46 PR	ND Fargo South
59.	11	Devin Beach	46.62	ND Jamestown
60.	9	Olamide Alabi	46.66 PR	ND Davies
61.	10	Jack Goodall*	46.70 PR	ND Dickinson
62.	9	Angel Lopez*	46.71 PR	ND Grand Forks Central
63.	8	Trey Knoke Reis Kessel*	46.75 PR	ND Fargo North
64.	9	Reis Kessel*	46.82 PR	ND Fargo South
65.	10	Soren Kaster	46.82 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne
66.	12	Ryder Schmidt	46.90 PR	ND Davies
67.	10	Finn Lynch*	47.16 PR	ND Fargo North
68.	10	Hudson Flom	47.25 PR	ND Red River
69.	12	Mehki Dennis*	47.27 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne
70.	10	Mason Haugland	47.43 pr	ND Devils Lake
71.	11	Leighton Fergel	47.46	ND Century
72.	10	Keaton Reinke	47.67 PR	ND Minot
73.	11	Isaac Rhoads	47.71 pr	ND Legacy
74.	9	Joe Flaherty	48.00 PR	ND Shanley
75.	9	Christian Jangula	48.16 PR	ND Century
76.	10	Blake Wanner*	48.17 PR	ND Fargo North
77.	10	Keaton Reinke	48.29 PR	ND Minot
78.	10	Ty Johnson*	48.38 PR	ND Mandan
79.	9	Thompson Fischer	48.53 PR	ND Davies
80.	11	Nicholas Gentile	48.63 PR	ND Grand Forks Central
81.	10	Cambden	48.80 pr	ND Minot
		Backman		
		Anthony Alonzo	49.04 PR	ND West Fargo
		Nolan Johnson	49.27 pr	ND Legacy
84.	9	Rustin	49.30 pr	ND Mandan
		Medenwald*		
		Jack Austin*	49.41 PR	ND Minot
		Xaawaaruxti Fox	49.43 PR	ND Legacy
		Michael George	49.68 PR	ND Minot
		Cole Radenz*	49.88 PR	ND Century
		Jimmy Areola	49.96 PR	ND Dickinson
		Jacob Wilt	50.08 PR	ND Williston
		Will Mickelson	50.30 PR	ND Mandan
		Aiden Zugg	50.36 PR	ND Williston
		Melusi Senzanje*	50.48 PR	ND Jamestown
94. or		Ben Strand	50.53 PR	ND Red River
95.		Asher Williams	50.74 PR	ND Jamestown
96.		Sam Pierce*	50.94 PR	ND Mandan
00		Eli Meagher*	50.94 PR	ND Minot
98.		Carson Blegen	50.98 PR	ND Red River
		Lucas Norton	51.01 PR	ND Davies
100.	9	Mikko Angelo Villas	51.03 PR	ND Red River
		VIIIaS		

Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
Apr 22	Minot Invite
Apr 24	Grand Forks Pentangular
Mar 25	Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
Apr 16	West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Apr 09	Fargo South Icebreaker
Apr 27	Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Apr 30	Shanley Invitational
Apr 21	West Fargo v Fargo North Outdoor Dual
Apr 27	West Fargo Quadrangular
Apr 22	Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne
Apr 17	Eagle Invite
Apr 30	Shanley Invitational
Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
Apr 27	West Fargo Quadrangular
Apr 16	West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Apr 22	Minot Invite
Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
Apr 09	Fargo South Icebreaker
Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Apr 27	West Fargo Quadrangular
Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
Apr 27	Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Apr 17	Eagle Invite
Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
A	West France of France Neith Outdoor Duck
Apr 21	West Fargo v Fargo North Outdoor Dual
Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
Apr 22	Minot Invite
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 01	Watford City/Williston Invite
Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
Apr 17	Blue Hawk Invitational
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Mar 26	Grand Forks Triangular
Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Apr 17	Eagle Invite

Mar 25 Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird

Apr 24 Grand Forks Pentangular

View Next Page >

(Total stats: 119)

2021 RunnerSpace.com 2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved